The Cowboy

Music by the ""Kid"

1 [
7Y
14

ride,

sad - dle

the

on the prai rie in

day

All

13\

3

3

3

3

Il
7Y
1

trot by my side.

to

ven a dog, boys,

e

Not

A

3

3

3

3

o)
g D

I

o)

Yo | D

y/

f)
o )

ga - thered round,

kin - dle with  chips

| must

fire

My

-n”‘.’
o Y
TS o
»
o %]
||’ o/
T
o T
||" Om
T
oa T
e -
Jen
—N o
. .
MY &N




1N\

ing ground.

be

out

i

i

sack,

a

on

wipe

with

- fee

cof

The Cowboy

own

my

boil

=

back.

my

——

on

all

and

pool

a

in

wash

robe

ward

my

ry

N

o D
P AN/ )

[ 7]

14
104

)
vy D
o 1D

| an

1\

car

3

5

1

1

1\

[ 7]

104

o )

— e | D

rax

[ 7]

— e | D

rax




